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Subject : Information Science and Library Management

Roll No Name of Hall Name of Examinees CGPA

20L Surjasen Rasel Mia

202 Surjasen Md. Habibur Rahman

203 Surjasen Fajlay Rabbi

3.15

3.26

3.15

3.03

3.28

3.18

3.29

3.26

3.24

3.11

3.42

3.84

3.59

3.75

3.65

3,30

3.45

3.05

3.47

3.52
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22L

222

Surjasen Md. Rasel Parvase

Surjasen Farhad Hossain

Surjasen Mohammad Omar

Surjasen Masudur Rahman

Surjasen Md. Saiful Islam

Surjasen Ridhy Flasan Ujan

Surjasen Evna Mijan Emon

Surjasen Md. Alamgir Kabir

Surjasen Mohammad Rashedul Alam Gazi

Surjasen Ajijul BariSarker

Ruqayyah Sumaiya Akter

Ruqayyah Smita Barua

Ruqayyah Sajia Akther Suchi

Ruqayyah Shampa Rani Kar

Ruqayyah Nafia Afrin

Ruqayyah Mayabi Dutta

Ruqayyah Mst. Tasmin Taher Tanni

20 (Twenty) Names Typed
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Subject : Information Science and Library Management

Rotl No Name of Hall Name of Examinees CGPA

223 Ruqayyah Suriya Akter Ringku 3.27

3.00

?.96

3.38

3.50

3.34

3.04

3.41

3.92

3.17

3.36
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227

228

229

230

?3L

232

234

235

Ruqayyah Khanij Fatema

Ruqayyah Yeshika Rani Dey

Ruqayyah Irin Aktar

Ruqayyah Ananya Roy

Ruqayyah

Ruqayyah

Ruqayyah

Ruqayyah

Ruqayyah

lagannath

Maisha Matin

Upogga Nusrat Urbi

Mausufa Tamim Binte Mohammad

Anika Afrin

Mst. Taslima Khatun

Tarun Kumar Das

I I (Eleven) Names Typed
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